
DATE Time NOTE EXAM Duration

Mon 29 Sept P 1 & 2 English Language paper 1 1 hr 45

History paper 1 1 hour

Spanish Reading 45 mins (F)/ 1hr (H)

Trilogy Biology 1hr 15

Biology 1hr 45

Wed 01 Oct P4 English Literature - paper 1 1 hour

Thurs 02 Oct Reg & P1 Maths - paper 1 1hr 15

Thurs 02 Oct P 3 & 4
EARLY LUNCH 

AT 12
RE 1hr 45

Fri 03 Oct P1 & 2 English Language paper 2 1hr 45

Fri 03 Oct P4 Music 30 mins

DATE Time NOTE EXAM Duration

Trilogy Chemistry 1hr 15

Chemistry 1hr 45

Reg & P1 Geography 1hr 30

Reg, P1 → P2 Enterprise 2 hours

Hospitality & Catering 1hr 20

Engineering 1hr 30

Theology 1hr 45

History - Paper 2 1hour

Spanish Writing
1hr 15 (F)

1hr 20 (H)

Btec Sport 1hr 30

Btec Health & Social Care 1hr 30

Wed 08 Oct P4 English Literature - Paper 2 1 hour

Thurs 09 Oct Reg & P1 Maths - Paper 2 1hr 15

Thurs 09 Oct P3 Spanish Listening
50 mins (F)

1hr 05 (H)

Trilogy Physics 1hr 15

Physics 1hr 45

DATE Time NOTE EXAM Duration

Wed 15 Oct All day Art  All day

Reg & P1

Tues 07 Oct

W/C Mon 13 October  (A)

Fri 10 Oct P1 & 2

Wed 08 Oct

W/C Mon 29 September  (A)

 Yr 11 MOCK TIMETABLE

W/C Mon 06 October (B)

Mon 29 Sept P3

Tues 30 Sept Reg, P1 → P2 

Mon 06 Oct Reg, P1 → P2

Tues 07 Oct P3 & 4

EARLY 

LUNCH 

at 12


